flicker freepending
TITLE
0
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MR16   GU10     9W
120V
AC
GU10

Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equiv
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
CRI McA Title 20
BRILLIANT HL SERIES
SM16GA-09-25D-827-H1 08758 2700 25 40 3550 75 690 77 90 3 pending
SM16GA-09-36D-827-H1 08760 2700 36 57 1700 75 690 77 90 3 pending
SM16GA-09-60D-827-H1 08762 2700 60 84 670 75 690 77 90 3 pending
SM16GA-09-25D-830-H1 08764 3000 25 40 3730 75 725 81 90 3 pending
SM16GA-09-36D-830-H1 08766 3000 36 57 1790 75 725 81 90 3 pending
SM16GA-09-60D-830-H1 08768 3000 60 84 700 75 725 81 90 3 pending
blee
Highlight
blee
Highlight